TEHSeries:
 -55  to   +125°C
  4   to  35 V .DC
 0.1   to  100 µ F
±20 % (120Hz/+20°C)
4  6.3 10  16  20 25  35
G   J   A   C   D   E    V
4(0G)                 6.3(0J)              10(1A)                16(1C)               20(1D)                25(1E)                35(1V)

3216
3528
6032
7343
Manufacture's�
identification
Cap. Code(same as size Y)
Manufacture's
identification
❉ Each case side has different configuration
    of terminal.
L±0.2    W1±0.2   W2±0.1   H±0.2    P±0.3
� Case size
Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors/TEH
Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors/TEH
4.7 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.06 0.5 ECSH0GY475R  2000
6.8 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.06 0.5 ECSH0GY685R  2000
    10 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.06 0.5 ECSH0GY106R  2000
3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.5 ECSH0GX106R  2000
15 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.6 ECSH0GX156R  2000
22 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.9 ECSH0GX226R  2000
33 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.4 ECSH0GC336R  750
47 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.9 ECSH0GC476R  750
68 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 2.8 ECSH0GD686R 750
100 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.08 4.0 ECSH0GD107R  750
3.3 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH0JY335R  2000
4.7 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.06 0.5 ECSH0JY475R  2000
6.8 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.06 0.5 ECSH0JY685R  2000
3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.5 ECSH0JX685R 2000
10 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.7 ECSH0JX106R 2000
6.3 15 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 1.0 ECSH0JX156R 2000
6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.0 ECSH0JC156R 750
22 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.4 ECSH0JC226R  750
33 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 2.1 ECSH0JC336R  750
47 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 3.0 ECSH0JD476R  750
68 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 4.3 ECSH0JD686R  750
2.2 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1AY225R  2000
3.3 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1AY335R  2000
4.7 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.06 0.5 ECSH1AY475R 2000
3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.5 ECSH1AX475R 2000
6.8 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.7 ECSH1AX685R  2000
10 10 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 1.0 ECSH1AX106R 2000
6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.0 ECSH1AC106R 750
15 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.5 ECSH1AC156R 750
22 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 2.2 ECSH1AC226R  750
33 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 3.3 ECSH1AD336R  750
47 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 4.7 ECSH1AD476R 750
0.68 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1CY684R  2000
1 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1CY105R  2000
1.5 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1CY155R  2000
2.2 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1CY225R 2000
3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.5 ECSH1CX225R 2000
3.3 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.6 ECSH1CY335R 2000
3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.6 ECSH1CX335R 2000
4.7 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 0.8 ECSH1CX475R  2000
6.8 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 1.1 ECSH1CX685R 2000
6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.1 ECSH1CC685R 750
4
16
L xWxH

D.F.
(120Hz)
(+20°C) (µA)
�
L.C
Case Size Specification
Cap.
(±20%)
Standard Products
Part No.
Min. Packaging Q'ty
TapingS i z e
Code
W.V.
16
10 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.6 ECSH1CC106R 750
15 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 2.4 ECSH1CC156R 750
22 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 3.6 ECSH1CD226R 750
33 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 5.3 ECSH1CD336R 750
0.68 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1DY684R 2000
1.5 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1DY155R 2000
2.2 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.5 ECSH1DX225R 2000
3.3 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.7 ECSH1DX335R 2000
4.7 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.06 1.0 ECSH1DX475R 2000
6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.0 ECSH1DC475R 750
6.8 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.4 ECSH1DC685R 750
10 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 2.0 ECSH1DC106R 750
15 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 3.0 ECSH1DD156R 750
22 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 4.4 ECSH1DD226R 750
0.47 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1EY474R  2000
1 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1EY105R  2000
1.5 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.5 ECSH1EX155R  2000
2.2 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.6 ECSH1EX225R  2000
25 3.3 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.9 ECSH1EX335R 2000
6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.04 0.9 ECSH1EC335R           750
4.7 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.06 1.2 ECSH1EC475R 750
10 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 2.5 ECSH1ED106R 750
15 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 3.8 ECSH1ED156R 750
0.1 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VY104R  2000
0.15 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VY154R  2000
0.22 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VY224R  2000
0.33 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VY334R  2000
0.47 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VY474R 2000
3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VX474R 2000
0.68 3.2x1.6x1.6 Y 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VY684R  2000
3.5X2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VX684R  2000
1 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.5 ECSH1VX105R  2000
1.5 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.6 ECSH1VX155R 2000
6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.04 0.6 ECSH1VC155R  750
2.2 3.5x2.8x1.9 X 0.04 0.8 ECSH1VX225R 2000
6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.04 0.8 ECSH1VC225R 750
3.3 6.0x3.2x2.5 C 0.04 1.2 ECSH1VC335R 750
7.3X4.3x2.8 D 0.04 1.2 ECSH1VD335R 750
4.7 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 1.7 ECSH1VD475R 750
6.8 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 2.4 ECSH1VD685R 750
10 7.3x4.3x2.8 D 0.06 3.5 ECSH1VD106R 750
20
35